
IO!ORII,'Atr TII1TRPRISES PIE. LID.

19 10R0lre 8, ma PAYffi

SIMASORE 319255

AIG A^9IA PACINC INSURAIICE PIE tlD
78 SffNION I{AY

#07-16 AIG BUIIDIrc

s(079120)

lEL : 91007211

tr'AX r

frdNER'S MilE r GRtrt{ J0MIBAN lIAFStrN

ADDRXSS r 150D EAST @A.ST ROAD

s(428840)

IU.EPHOIU N0 : 9155 3735 l,E GRA0E

ESTIMATE

I,OP(SHOP

CONTACT NO

RSiTRNWE

DAN

T1PE OF CIAN{

POLICT NO

VEHICXE NO

IDDEL CODE

loDEr/YEA

INGTNE NO

CIIASSIS NO

MIIJACE

DATE IN

LIABITITY

ilctss CIArJsE

ESTlilAlE BY

ACCIDIIN DMT

: ACCIDIM/BODY RXPAIRS

: l0A PAYOE

: 64730333

: INS/IC/CfiI/0784/20Is

: 28-MY-2018

r CCIIPRIHfl,ISIVE CIAII1

r 2100477262-01

r SLE7048Z

: SJ@K8

r !0RESITR 2.0XT Al,lD CVT

r tr'A204973798

: Ji'1SJtr85GG074905

r lffi
r 2810512018

r 0.00

r 0.00

: KIIAN llEI 100tre*r

| 2810512018

Print Date t 2810512018

Print Tim : 18114:32



}OIORI],'AGE ITT]RPRISES PM.

19 10R0rc 8, ma PAYofl

silGAtoRx 319255

ESTIMATED IA3OUR CHARGES ilOR A@TDIM MMCIJ RTCN NO SLE7O48Z

S/NO JOB CODE MTI'RX Oi'JOB

ESTN,'ATED SUR\IEYOR,S

CFARCES RXCOIIMINDATION

I ODCTAIM

2 ZZI}IL

3 ZZl002

4 ZZl003

5 ZZl004

6 ZZl005

7 Z21006

I ZZlooT

I ZZl008

L0 zzl009

I zzlr0

(oen

loao

X
8$o
s,o

I

C0NDUCT B0DIIDRK REpAIR (OiN DA}{AGE CIAI}.!)

REPA]R/REPIACE trBOM BIII{PER,,RHS trEIDtrR,MOR,

ffMD AND PA}IEL Q,9o

RESzuY lB0M BI,MPER,RAS $NDERrD00LH00D ef,A
AI{D PAI{EI

IMNSIER/Mr.AM,E nRX /Rn4

TRAIiSIER DOOR NOM RffS }IECEAM$,I

I,IHEXT ALIGNMINI

TO COIIDUCT NOM TIffiII}re $ST

1O COI{DUCT IROM RNS PROMCTAM COATIIre

TO COT{DUCT IROM RHS AI,III-RUST COATTre

RIX'OVE/REFIX ITOM EEADI,AI,P I,IASflER. AND PIPNre

$NDRIXS

IVIAL IASOUR CFARCES

1750.00

1200.00

28.00

142.00

i71.00

28.00

250.00

290.00

125.00

100.00

4084.00



ID!OR!,'AGE INITRPRISES PIE. tID.
19 IrR$tG 8, lUA PAYoH

slllcAloRn 31985 
"

MATIRIAL IIST IIOR ACCIDINI VIfrICIJ REG{ NO SIJ7O48Z

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION

; '*,,"";- ;;- ;;;- ;;- 
- - - 

;- 
- c.a

z I,tEEu, AtR stncP i'xn ./ WC

3 FRT iu{DrR Rn Z 0;9 ,

z0:E'

x
x

X

20}NZAEflLIIASMRRE

z.rMZa,"E fl 1, t{ASmRi.A

22 TAPE DR SA^SE I I RH

23 TAP! DR SA.SH i'U RH

24 TAPE DR SA,SII I R Rff

25 R VIII,I IIIR UMT RM

}DTORII,IAGE BfITRPRISES PTE. tlD.
19 loRollc 8, 10A PAYofl

SImAP0RX 319255

. 28lt1scl40

5 t609SGol09P

57120SG0209P

57229SCO009P

57310SG000

573 1 1AC0 10

57709SGotl

57711SC0009P

57722W20

57731SC070

5 I l60i'J0l0E4

61280SG020

84002SC220

84401LI000

845014.J060

86636SC34Q1

85535SG3508i

86636SG35 I

86636SC371

90422SG000

90422SC020

90422SG040

91036SC824

700.00

396.00

270.00

882.00

54.00

36.00

594.00

288.00

126.00

5.40

86.40

720.00

158.40

100.80

2380.00

102.00

272.00

54.00

54.00

79.20

79.20

5.40

18.00

18.00

504.00

4HooDrcPL x Aplr,V ,

5 I,Ofl( A^sSY F HOOD RflD X

6 sTRixrR K
7 BUMPTR i'.ACE r' (FoR Er[f)

8 BACK BEAI4 C?L T X

9 EIIRGY ABSOR F X

lo co\m, EooK F sP .- 0-<

11 },IIJD GIIARD A.SSY i'RN

12 PI{L @{tr DR T RE

13 EANDTE ouT DR $rr X
14 r,lsrR orn DR r RH t / C+ '

ls rjr,rP A^gsY EF,AD Eoi' / t pA

16 IAI,IP ASSY.SIDE TIJPd{ }IIRROR Rfl

n
17 ilc IAI4P AssY F I

tt

18 NOZAT C'VIR A^SSYRE x

19 NOZAJ COVTR, ASSYI,H X

/TM 5ellosco2t

z ST doooesco42eP

DAI.'AtrD PARIS & PRICTS

LrsT SINETT S/IIST PJITARKS

4NN

\^,

PARTS NUAIR,



MATiR,IAT IIST FOR ACCIDINI VIHICIE RE6{ NO SLE7O48Z

S/NO PARIS DESCRIPTION

DA}'ACED PARTS & IRICES

P4R15 NUArR NEn rrST S/NEIT S/LIST RII,IARKS

25 @VER }'IR BODY Rfl

27 @VIR, CAP RX?AIR Rfl

(

/\

91054A.I221

910594.1200

LPHSML.9OO5

MOURH

34.00

64.80

500.0028 S]DE MNROR. IED SIG{AL SIT X

2e Ra noM TYRI / 90( \

SUB IMAL

lrss Drs@uM ( s/rrsT-30 z)

GAI{D IUIAL

ovffiAtl lulAt

IF,GtrND: Rtrl,lAKS( 0K ) = APPR0IIID, Ril,lAKS( X ) = MI APPR01ED

50o.oo c

0.00 0.00 500.00 8581.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 2574.48

0.00 0.00 500.00 6007.12

6507,12

l-Pt {rnJ,zf @vgf '/
lr t1 hfAcW ./ $(

y lll: o,'r Cxt'Y '/ lr?

fr A^/fr/{ qJ}-r l'racfuf 7 C1}\

qv\16^-1t trraclot '/ & UA

T1 la*y C^rof '/ N t
0,Y CavN ./ /'ri 1

Pn Q,r,/)'( \w"!sh '' ,1^)9



IDIORII,IACE INNRPRISES PM. tD.
19 loRoNc 8, Tua PAYoff

srlna?oRE 319255 
.

SUI,II{ARY OT ESTI.{ATE IOR VIfrICI.E REGN NO SI.E7O48Z

TOTAT I.ABOUR CEARtrS 4O84.OO

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CEARCES 6507.T2

cRArD rural 
---;;;;;.;; 

-

r ALl charges do2 not irrclude GST.

SI'RVSYM,,S PARTICIILARS

Ml{E :

SIJRWIID DATE !

AIJTffRIZID MTE I

EKCESS CIAIISE : 0.00

LIABIIITY : 0.00

RIIfARKS !

PLS MIE I ltris estinate is based on vistal iaspection of tie
affected veh.icle. Should ne require further labour

charges & spare parts ln the process of repairs, rae

shall inform you accordingly.

@u-a.GJ ry '^f>t8"'3>
7'fsf*

6xaSs I fO/\ t

Nt A"'"il""ri'1/\

tDys
W{u Por Pl/'4o5"

Lh { A!t0 3rrrs',glta1$ hence notify
tht Repairrr cf ihe :cllowing:
. Tc resurve', r.:fu'c,alter sprav painling

. To Jrsptpy darrla_:eC ian(s) du/rng resurv€y

' Parls prices are sublect to conlrrmation

. Third party survey rs on a "Wrthoul Prejudie basis

e No illegal modification(s) ig allowed

r Supplementary rlem(s) must be resurveyed ilEl
is subiect to final approval from lnsurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

S'gnature:

Dats:


